SPECIFICATIONS
	 Power supply: 		 	 	 	 	 120VAC or 277VAC or 347 VAC (see ordering information below)
	 Function outputs:	 	 	 	 	 20A Ballast load at specified voltage
	 Antenna:	 	 	 	 	 	 Integrated 9cm whip antenna
	 Frequency:/Channel Bandwidth/sensitivity:	 	 	 848.3Mhz / 280Khz / -95dbm
	 Control Inputs:		 	 	 	 	 Learn and Clear Buttons for switch assignment
	 Control Outputs:	 	 	 	 	 Power Indicator and Learn Mode LEDs
	 Dimensions:	 	 	 	 	 	 x45/8" Lx27/8" Wx23/4" D (117.5Lx73.0Wx69.9mm)
	 Connections:                  		 	 	 	 Class 1 (line voltage) connections external to unit in separate junction box
	 Operating Temperature:		 	 	 	 -10  to +45 C
	 Storage Temperature:	 	 	 	 	 -20  to+80 C
	 Certifications:		 	 	 	 	 Line Voltage switching element UL/CSA approved
This radio receiver is CE certified and conforms to the R&TTE EU-Directive on radio equipment.
DESCRIPTION
The HVRX-1-277 is ideal for retrofit and new construction. It can be used in industrial settings to switch High Bay and HID lighting.  The receiver
can be controlled by up to 30 wireless switches and is able to switch a 20A 277VAC ballast load. The HVRX comes in a plastic junction box that
encloses all low voltage parts plus the Learn and Clear buttons.  The device can be mounted near the line voltage junction box and connected to
the branch circuit that controls the light.  The HVRX is also available in 120VAC/277VAC/347VAC models as well as a 120/277VAC dual voltage
model.
H i gh  V o l t a ge  R e l a y  R e c e i v e r :  H V R X - 1 - 2 7 7
Ad Hoc Electronics -  Lindon, UT - http:/ /www.AdHocElectronics.com – T: 801-225-2226 – F: 801-653-425 7
TRANSMITTERS
Wall Mounted Switches Hand Held Switch Magnetic Proximity Sensor
The HVRX-1-277 is used to
control 277 volt loads with
EnOcean wireless transmitters.
Model                                     Descr ipt ion
HVRX-1-120	 	           120VAC contro l l e r	 	 	 Commerc i a l - I ndus t r i a l
HVRX-1-277	 	           277VAC contro l l e r	 	 	 Commerc i a l - I ndus t r i a l
HVRX-1-347  	 	           347VAC contro l l e r	 	 	 Commerc i a l - I ndus t r i a l
HVRX-1-120 /277	 	           120 /277VAC contro l l e r	 	 	 Commerc i a l - I ndus t r i a l